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WiHeartMEDIA Invoice No : 3814710452 

BIUTo: KATZ MEDIA GROUP 
1~Wesl 551h Streel 
New YOlk NY 10019 

Order Details 

Advertl,e' AARP -ls$Va Station WHBT·FM 

Order /I 130,1046775 Market Norfolk 

Conlr8ct # 33145224 Start Date 07/29/19 

AE PHIlADELPHIA, MMS End Date O8I2SJ 19 

iHM Product Radio 

NOff 1: WH6T.FM 33145224 oa ns na AX HOUSE AA RADIO 

Note 2: 

Invoice Summary 

cnent 10 : 143681 

Invoice D,le: 081250'19 

Paymenl Due: 1(V()9J19 

Amount Paid : SO.OO 

Amount Due: $977.50 

CPE nalnalnl 

Billing Period Aug 2019 

Schedule BrOltdcasl 

Term$ Net 45 

Product Type 811hlble Units GronAmount Agency Cornmlnlon Sales Tax Net Due 

Spo< 20 $I,1SO.00 $172.50 SO.OO $977.50 


Ml'" SO.OO SO.OO SO.OO $0.00
• 
Total 2. $1,150.00 $112.50 so.oo $9n.SO 

This lmcIce Ia In IIOCOtrJIJIJCtI wIIJI the oIIfdtJJ log and the announcement$'prognlm$lndical~ below WIt,. aired M the dates and IN Iimu shown. Pw 
)'0lIl' IKIWJrUsIng 8QtNment, the lJC1lJ8I times may haW run within fa minutes 01 the scheduIfId time. 

Questions? Contact us allllIIOlces@iHeatlMadia,com 

llNOioe No: 3814110452 

OionllD: 143681 

Ofdol No: l :)Ol1' 6n5 

Payment Ove; 10l'09I19 

AmcunlDue: $977.50 

WiHeartMEDIA 

ChOd\ Enclosed 0 Ched( , ; 

ani To : KATZ MEDIA GROUP 
125 West 55th SII"98\ 
NewYOl1tNY 10019 

RemltTo : IHeartMedia 
P.O. Box 419499 
Boston, MA 022"·9499 
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~iHeartMEDIA Invoice Number: 3814710452 

Invoice Details 

Market: NOrfolk Station: WHBT-FM 

Ordlr Une Product Type Ordered OaY(51 Oaypart Ratl 

Spot Commerclill MTWThF 06:0Q:OO·09:59:59 $55.00 

SpoI 

S"", 
Spot 
Spot 

SpoI 

Spot 

Spot 
Spot 

Spot 

SpoI 

~ 
Commercia! 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercia l 

COfM\ercial 

Cornmerdal 
Commercial 
Commfilrcial 

ColTlf1'\$(ciaJ 

ISC;~SE:QI IIIL.E 
VA~2E~l~IAARP 

VA.(lZ Elaon9 l Ufia I AMP 

VA.()2 Elaine lUM JAMP 

VA·Q2 Elaine Luria I AARP 

VA..()2 Elaine Luria I MAP 
VA~2 E~ l~/AARP 

VA-(J2 Elame Luria I MAP 
VA-02 Elaine Luria I AARP 

VA·02 Elaine Luria I AARP 

VA.()2E~.l~IAARP 

"""'8I19!2{)19 

811912(l19 

&'2012019 
812012019 
8/2112019 

8I21f2019 
812212019 
8/2212019 

812312019 
812312019 

~ 
8:46 am 
9:40 am 

6:13 am 
10:01 am 
7:12 om 
8:17 am 
7:42 am 
8:44am 
7:12 am 
8:14 am 

WI 
60 
60 
60 

60 

60 

60 

60 
60 
60 

60 

MG Em 
$55.00 
$55.00 

$55.00 
$55.00 

$55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 

$55.00 

$55.00 

2 Spot CommerCial MTWThF 15:00:00·'8:59:59 $60.00 

S"", 
Spot 

Spot 
Spot 

S"", 
SpoI 

Spot 

Spot 

S"", 
Spot 

- -­ -
Totals lor Station: 

~ 
Commercial 

Commercial 

COmmercial 

ComlTle(Cial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercia l - --,.-,.,._ .. ­
WHBT-FM 

ISCIlSEQI IIII.!:; 
VM)2 Elaine LlKia 1AARP 

VA.(ll Eliline LIJo'ia IIV$P 

VA.(l2 Elaill6 luria I AARP 

VA·02 Eia ioollJrta I AARP 
VA.(l2 Elaine LlKia i AARP 

VA~2 Elaine LU(ia 1AARP 

VI\-02 Elalfleluria I A/J.Rf> 
VAQ}. El<!one Luria I AARP 

VA.Q2 Elaine. Luria 1AARP 

VA.(l2 Elaine Luria JAARP 

- -­ - - -
No. or SpolslMisc; 20/0 

OllIE ~ 
8/191201 9 4:55 pm 

8119/2019 6;30 pm 

812012019 3:32pm 

8I2OIW19 6:27 pm 

8/21 12019 3:31 pm 

8121/2019 4:27 pm 
812212019 5:29 pm 

812212019 6:30pm 
8/2312019 3:29 pm 

8123/2019 6:28 pm 

GrossAmt 

WI 
60 

60 

60 
60 
60 

60 

60 

60 
60 
60 

MG Em 
$60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

S60.00 

$60.00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

S60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$1,150,00 

- -
. . _. - _._­ ,. 

-------~ .......­ . ... -~.- . 
Totals for Invoice: No. of Spots/Mise! 2010 Gross Am': $1,150.00 
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~iHeartMEDIA 	 Invoice No: 3814749764 

Bill To: 	 KATZ MEDIA GROUP 
125 West 55Ul 511eol 
NewY(lrk NY 10019 

Cllenll0: 143681 

Invoice Date: 09110119 

Paymenl Due: 10125119 

Amount Paid: $0.00 

Amount Due: 5977.50 

Order Deta ils 

Advertiser AARP -Issue Stallon WHBT-FM CPE nall'l8lna 

Order' 1301746775 Market Norfolk Billing Period Sep 2019 

Conll1llct # 33145224 Sla" Dale 08R6I19 Schedule BroadOilst 

AE PHILADELPHIA, MMS End Date 08/29119 Torma Net 45 

IHM PrOduct Radio 

NotR 1: WHBT-FM 33145224 no na 1'1 11 R.X HOUSE AA RADIO 

Nole 2: 

Invoice Summary 

Product Ty~ Billable Vnhs Gro51i Amount Agency CommlslOlon Salel Tax HeID_ 

Spot 

M= 

Total 

" •,. 
$1, 150.00 

$0.00 

51,ISD.00 

$172.50 

$0.00 

$172.50 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$977.50 

$0.00 

$977.S0 

This InvOJctJ IS ., IICCOfdBnce with the oIfidaIlog and the INIIIOUfI()8fOOts/programs IndIcattld bIJJow WBro aired onlhe datos and the tim&8 .shown. PfH 
your BdWHtislng agreement the achItJl times may IuMJ fUfI within '0 minutes of the :;cheduJed lime. 

Qu8shons? Conleel us allnvok:es@IHeartMedla.com 

Invoice No: 381 4749164 

ClienlID: 143681 

Order No: 1301746115 

Paymenl Due: 1012511 9 

Amount Due: $9n.SO 

~iHeartMEDIA 

Check EnClosed Check. # . 0 

Bill TD: 	 KATZ MEDIA GROUP RemltTD; iHeartMedla 

125 West 55th SIf8&1 p.o. Box 419C99 
New York NY 10019 Boalon. MA 0224 1-9499 

Page 1 or 3 
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~IHeartMEDIA Invoice Number: 3814749764 

Invoice Details 

Market: NClt'foIk Station: WHBT-FM 

Order Line ProductTypa Ordered Day(s) Cayparl ..to 

3 Spot Commercial MTWTh 06:00:00"{)9:59 :S9 $55.00 

Spa' 
Soct 
Soct 
Soct 
S"",, 
S"", 
Spa, 

Spo' 
Soct 
Spo< 

Mill! 
COIl'lITIefcial 

Commercia l 

Commercial 

Commercial 
Commercial 
Commercial 
Commercial 
Commercial 

Commerc~1 

Commordal 

ISCIlSem: lITlE, 
VIHYl ElAIne l lll'ta IAARP 

YA-02 ELaintI Luna IAARP 
VA-02 Elaine Luria I AARP 

VMJ2 ElaVle Luna I MRP 
IIA.c2 Elalno l ufill l AARP 

V!l.-02 Elaine LlWla I AAfW 

VMJ2 EiaWlt Lulia I AARP 
VA-02 !;laine Luria I MR.? 

VMJ2 Elaine Luria I MRP 
VA-02 Elaine Luria 1MRP 

"""" 8/2612019 
812612019 
6/26/2 019 

8127120 19 
812712019 
8/27no19 

812812019 
8128/2019 

8/2912019 

8/2912019 

DME 
6: 11am 
7:41 am 

8:17 am 
6:13 am 
8:16 am 
9:43am 
7:045 am 

6:15 am 

6:12 am 
7:46 am 

L£I>l 
60 
6() 

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

M<; B&E 
$$5.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
S55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 

$55,00 

, Spo' Commercl,1 MlWTh 15:00:00-18:59:59 $60.00 

Soct 
Spo< 
Spa> 

S"", 
Spo' 
Soct 
Spo< 
Spa' 

Spa' 
Spo' 

Totals tor Station: 

Mill! 
Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 

Commercial 
Commercial 

Coovnerdal 

Corrvnerdal 

Commercial 

- ---..-­
WHBT-FM 

ISCllSEQI IIIlE 
VA-02 Elaine Luria I AARP 
VA.{J2 ElaIM LIlI'ia I AMP 

VA-()2 ElaIne Luria IAMP 

V{\-02 Eisioe Ll,fi3 / AARP 
V{\-02 Elaine LU ria I AAA.P 

VMJ2 EI8ioe Lur.al MRP 

VA-02 Elaine Luna I AARP 

VA-02 Elaine Luria IAI>JU> 

V~2E~ L~~IAARP 

V{\-02Elaine Luria I AARP 

- - - ­ - -
No. of SpotsIMisc: 2010 

"""" DME 
612612019 4 : ~0 pm 

812612019 6:30pm 
812712019 3:25pm 
812712019 4:28 pm 

612712019 5:56 pm 

6/2.8/20 19 4:25 pm 

612812019 5:27 pm 

812612019 6:55pm 

812911019 3:27 pm 

8129/20 19 6:28 pm 

--­ - -
Gross AmI: 

L£I>l 
60 
60 
60 
60 
e. 
60 
eo 
eo 
60 
e. 

Mll B8IE. 
S60.00 

S60.00 

'.0.0. 
$60.00 
$60.00 

560.00 

$60.00 
S60.00 
$60.00 

S60.00 

----­S1 ,15O.oo 

_ _ .. _ _ _ _ _ _ • __ L_.~. 

Totale for Invoice: No. of SpotalMlsc: 20/0 Gro.sAml: $1 ,150.00 
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